
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

PANELIUS, Rufus 21.2.1997 9
SAAVALAINEN, Ellis 22.6.1998 14
TAURIAINEN, Topias 9.3.1999 4

KUHTA, Marko 4.4.2003 103
PIRHONEN, Petri 18.3.2002 38
TIHANE, Jüri 18.12.1999 31

GRÄSBECK, Gunnar 20.1.1993 3
KYLLÖNEN, Markus 15.6.1995 27
NUOTIO, Tatu 20.3.1994 6
ROSLANDER, Kasper 20.3.1992 15

JUTILA, Julius 31.7.2001 18
KOCK, Joachim 29.6.1998 60
SKOGSTER, Moritz 28.5.1999 17

HOKKANEN, Ismo 23.12.1964 23
ISOKANGAS, Ali 16.7.2002 37
LYYTINEN, Joonas 19.4.1976 30

PIETINEN, Jukka 12.7.1962 65
REZNICHENKO, Alexander 28.5.1984 75
VUORINEN, Juha 28.5.1961 94

ERMOSHIN, Dmitry 18.1.1989 103
KENTTÄMIES, Jouni 23.9.1963 103
SKOGSTER, Amos 14.6.2000 48

HIRVONEN, Jarmo 13.1.1962 103
LUNDELL, Richard 6.6.1987 103
NUUJA, Kalle 16.11.1979 43
ÄMMÄLÄ, Tiitus 25.2.2001 87

KALLIO, Matias 23.2.2001 45
KERÄNEN, Miika 1.6.2001 103
USTYMENKO, Aleksandr 3.4.1987
YRJÖLÄ, Otto 8.11.2000 103

BADE, Dennis 25.7.1985 7
KORHONEN, Jussi 20.6.1983 39
PULLI, Matti 28.1.1977 61
SERGUN, Eduard 1.5.1970 12

ANDSTEN, Carl-Johan 12.6.1991 49
JOLSVAI, Jozsef 7.3.1980 86
PAHKALA, Pyry 22.4.2002 58

KERMINEN, Antti 18.7.1975 13
KOSUNEN, Tommi 26.11.1969 19
KUVAJA, Ville 21.5.1978 59
METSOLA, Lauri 24.2.1975 46

HONKASALO, Mikko 26.11.1978 21
KILJANDER, Oskar 2.10.1999 11
MATTSSON, Oliver 16.9.1996 103
SEEVE, Teemu 6.5.1992 5

KILJANDER, Toni 10.8.1970 40
OJALA, Tuomas 2.5.2001 69
ROULEAU-DICK, Michel 14.9.1993 103



SRTME
Joukkue SM 2017
25. marraskuuta 2017 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 HABDA HELSINKI HABDA HELSINKI FIN 24,003 Exempt from this round
2 EM ESPOO EM ESPOO FIN 27,004 Exempt from this round
3 TMAF TURKU TMÅF TURKU FIN 37,005
4 KYIF KIRKKONUMMI UR33 FIN 58,007
5 MM HELSINKI MM HELSINKI FIN 78,013
6 HFM HELSINKI 2 HFMH FIN 90,023
7 HFM HELSINKI HFMH FIN 95,017
8 EM ESPOO 2 EM ESPOO FIN 172,031
9 KYIF KIRKKONUMMI 2 UR33 FIN 193,049
10 TMAF TURKU 2 TMÅF TURKU FIN 212,04
11 HN5O HELSINKI HN5O FIN 233,043
12 HFM HELSINKI 3 HFMH FIN 234,065
13 KAVE TAMPERE KAVE FIN 251,045
14 HFM HELSINKI 4 HFMH FIN 254,048



SRTME
Joukkue SM 2017
25. marraskuuta 2017 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 4

9:30

Referee(s):

KYIF KIRKKONUMMI 2 UR33 / FIN

TMAF TURKU TMÅF TURKU / FIN

HFM HELSINKI 4 HFMH / FIN

Piste 6

9:30

Referee(s):

KYIF KIRKKONUMMI UR33 / FIN

HFM HELSINKI 3 HFMH / FIN

TMAF TURKU 2 TMÅF TURKU / FIN

Piste 8

9:30

Referee(s):

HFM HELSINKI HFMH / FIN

KAVE TAMPERE KAVE / FIN

MM HELSINKI MM HELSINKI / FIN

Piste 10

9:30

Referee(s):

HFM HELSINKI 2 HFMH / FIN

HN5O HELSINKI HN5O / FIN

EM ESPOO 2 EM ESPOO / FIN



SRTME
Joukkue SM 2017
25. marraskuuta 2017 - 9:30

6 KILJANDER, Oskar 4 4 4 4 JOLSVAI, Jozsef 3

5 SEEVE, Teemu 6 10 5 1 ANDSTEN, Carl-Johan 1

4 MATTSSON, Oliver 5 15 8 3 PAHKALA, Pyry 2

6 KILJANDER, Oskar 5 20 10 2 ANDSTEN, Carl-Johan 1

4 MATTSSON, Oliver 3 23 15 5 JOLSVAI, Jozsef 3

5 SEEVE, Teemu 7 30 16 1 PAHKALA, Pyry 2

4 MATTSSON, Oliver 5 35 16 0 ANDSTEN, Carl-Johan 1

6 KILJANDER, Oskar 5 40 20 4 PAHKALA, Pyry 2

5 SEEVE, Teemu 5 45 22 2 JOLSVAI, Jozsef 3

Referee: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (HFM / FIN)
Referee: MUSTONEN, Verna (EM / FIN)

6 KENTTÄMIES, Jouni 3 3 5 5 JOLSVAI, Jozsef 3

5 SKOGSTER, Amos 7 10 7 2 ANDSTEN, Carl-Johan 1

4 ERMOSHIN, Dmitry 5 15 12 5 PAHKALA, Pyry 2

6 KENTTÄMIES, Jouni 4 19 20 8 ANDSTEN, Carl-Johan 1

4 ERMOSHIN, Dmitry 2 21 25 5 JOLSVAI, Jozsef 3

5 SKOGSTER, Amos 9 30 30 5 PAHKALA, Pyry 2

4 ERMOSHIN, Dmitry 2 32 35 5 ANDSTEN, Carl-Johan 1

6 KENTTÄMIES, Jouni 2 34 40 5 PAHKALA, Pyry 2

5 SKOGSTER, Amos 4 38 45 5 JOLSVAI, Jozsef 3

Referee: LINDROOS, Hilding (HFM / FIN)

6 KENTTÄMIES, Jouni 0 0 5 5 SEEVE, Teemu 3

5 SKOGSTER, Amos 5 5 10 5 KILJANDER, Oskar 1

4 ERMOSHIN, Dmitry 2 7 15 5 MATTSSON, Oliver 2

6 KENTTÄMIES, Jouni 6 13 20 5 KILJANDER, Oskar 1

4 ERMOSHIN, Dmitry 1 14 25 5 SEEVE, Teemu 3

5 SKOGSTER, Amos 1 15 30 5 MATTSSON, Oliver 2

4 ERMOSHIN, Dmitry 2 17 35 5 KILJANDER, Oskar 1

6 KENTTÄMIES, Jouni 0 17 40 5 MATTSSON, Oliver 2

5 SKOGSTER, Amos 4 21 45 5 SEEVE, Teemu 3

Referee: LINDROOS, Hilding (HFM / FIN)



6 VUORINEN, Juha 0 0 5 5 KORHONEN, Jussi 3

5 REZNICHENKO, Alexander 0 0 10 5 BADE, Dennis 1

4 PIETINEN, Jukka 0 0 15 5 SERGUN, Eduard 2

6 VUORINEN, Juha 1 1 20 5 BADE, Dennis 1

4 PIETINEN, Jukka 1 2 25 5 KORHONEN, Jussi 3

5 REZNICHENKO, Alexander 1 3 30 5 SERGUN, Eduard 2

4 PIETINEN, Jukka 2 5 35 5 BADE, Dennis 1

6 VUORINEN, Juha 2 7 40 5 SERGUN, Eduard 2

5 REZNICHENKO, Alexander 2 9 45 5 KORHONEN, Jussi 3

Referee: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (HFM / FIN)
Referee: THODEN, Kaisa (EM / FIN)

6 ROULEAU-DICK, Michel 5 5 2 2 KORHONEN, Jussi 3

5 OJALA, Tuomas 4 9 7 5 BADE, Dennis 1

4 KILJANDER, Toni 3 12 15 8 SERGUN, Eduard 2

6 ROULEAU-DICK, Michel 6 18 20 5 BADE, Dennis 1

4 KILJANDER, Toni 2 20 25 5 KORHONEN, Jussi 3

5 OJALA, Tuomas 0 20 30 5 SERGUN, Eduard 2

4 KILJANDER, Toni 0 20 35 5 BADE, Dennis 1

6 ROULEAU-DICK, Michel 2 22 40 5 SERGUN, Eduard 2

5 OJALA, Tuomas 3 25 43 3 KORHONEN, Jussi 3

Referee: GROENHOLM, Peter (HFM / FIN)

6 ROULEAU-DICK, Michel 5 5 4 4 REZNICHENKO, Alexander 3

5 OJALA, Tuomas 5 10 5 1 VUORINEN, Juha 1

4 KILJANDER, Toni 0 10 11 6 PIETINEN, Jukka 2

6 ROULEAU-DICK, Michel 10 20 13 2 VUORINEN, Juha 1

4 KILJANDER, Toni 5 25 18 5 REZNICHENKO, Alexander 3

5 OJALA, Tuomas 5 30 20 2 PIETINEN, Jukka 2

4 KILJANDER, Toni 5 35 23 3 VUORINEN, Juha 1

6 ROULEAU-DICK, Michel 5 40 23 0 PIETINEN, Jukka 2

5 OJALA, Tuomas 5 45 24 1 REZNICHENKO, Alexander 3

Referee: MUSTONEN, Verna (EM / FIN)



6 KERÄNEN, Miika 5 5 2 2 KOCK, Joachim 3

5 KALLIO, Matias 0 5 2 0 JUTILA, Julius 1

4 YRJÖLÄ, Otto 5 10 15 13 SKOGSTER, Moritz 2

6 KERÄNEN, Miika 0 10 20 5 JUTILA, Julius 1

4 YRJÖLÄ, Otto 0 10 25 5 KOCK, Joachim 3

5 KALLIO, Matias 9 19 30 5 SKOGSTER, Moritz 2

4 YRJÖLÄ, Otto 6 25 35 5 JUTILA, Julius 1

6 KERÄNEN, Miika 6 31 39 4 SKOGSTER, Moritz 2

5 KALLIO, Matias 8 39 45 6 KOCK, Joachim 3

Referee: KORHONEN, Jonni (SASÄ / FIN)
Referee: PAHKALA, Peik (UR33 / FIN)

6 KOSUNEN, Tommi 1 1 5 5 KOCK, Joachim 3

5 KERMINEN, Antti 1 2 7 2 JUTILA, Julius 1

4 METSOLA, Lauri 3 5 15 8 SKOGSTER, Moritz 2

6 KOSUNEN, Tommi 6 11 20 5 JUTILA, Julius 1

4 METSOLA, Lauri 7 18 25 5 KOCK, Joachim 3

5 KERMINEN, Antti 8 26 28 3 SKOGSTER, Moritz 2

4 METSOLA, Lauri 2 28 30 2 JUTILA, Julius 1

6 KOSUNEN, Tommi 7 35 36 6 SKOGSTER, Moritz 2

5 KERMINEN, Antti 10 45 41 5 KOCK, Joachim 3

Referee: MUSTONEN, Verna (EM / FIN)

6 KOSUNEN, Tommi 3 3 5 5 KALLIO, Matias 3

5 KERMINEN, Antti 7 10 6 1 USTYMENKO, Aleksandr 1

4 KUVAJA, Ville 5 15 8 2 KERÄNEN, Miika 2

6 KOSUNEN, Tommi 5 20 11 3 USTYMENKO, Aleksandr 1

4 KUVAJA, Ville 5 25 25 14 KALLIO, Matias 3

5 KERMINEN, Antti 5 30 27 2 KERÄNEN, Miika 2

4 KUVAJA, Ville 5 35 27 0 USTYMENKO, Aleksandr 1

6 KOSUNEN, Tommi 5 40 28 1 KERÄNEN, Miika 2

5 KERMINEN, Antti 5 45 32 4 KALLIO, Matias 3

Referee: GROENHOLM, Peter (HFM / FIN)



6 LUNDELL, Richard 2 2 5 5 ISOKANGAS, Ali 3

5 HIRVONEN, Jarmo 8 10 9 4 HOKKANEN, Ismo 1

4 ÄMMÄLÄ, Tiitus 3 13 15 6 LYYTINEN, Joonas 2

6 LUNDELL, Richard 7 20 19 4 HOKKANEN, Ismo 1

4 ÄMMÄLÄ, Tiitus 5 25 23 4 ISOKANGAS, Ali 3

5 HIRVONEN, Jarmo 5 30 27 4 LYYTINEN, Joonas 2

4 ÄMMÄLÄ, Tiitus 5 35 34 7 HOKKANEN, Ismo 1

6 LUNDELL, Richard 2 37 40 6 LYYTINEN, Joonas 2

5 HIRVONEN, Jarmo 4 41 45 5 ISOKANGAS, Ali 3

Referee: GROENHOLM, Peter (HFM / FIN)
Referee: KYLLÖNEN, Petri (HABD / FIN)

6 PIRHONEN, Petri 5 5 3 3 LYYTINEN, Joonas 3

5 TIHANE, Jüri 5 10 6 3 HOKKANEN, Ismo 1

4 KUHTA, Marko 5 15 10 4 ISOKANGAS, Ali 2

6 PIRHONEN, Petri 5 20 13 3 HOKKANEN, Ismo 1

4 KUHTA, Marko 5 25 18 5 LYYTINEN, Joonas 3

5 TIHANE, Jüri 5 30 24 6 ISOKANGAS, Ali 2

4 KUHTA, Marko 5 35 27 3 HOKKANEN, Ismo 1

6 PIRHONEN, Petri 5 40 37 10 ISOKANGAS, Ali 2

5 TIHANE, Jüri 3 43 45 8 LYYTINEN, Joonas 3

Referee: KYLLÖNEN, Petri (HABD / FIN)

6 PIRHONEN, Petri 2 2 5 5 LUNDELL, Richard 3

5 TIHANE, Jüri 8 10 6 1 ÄMMÄLÄ, Tiitus 1

4 KUHTA, Marko 2 12 11 5 HIRVONEN, Jarmo 2

6 PIRHONEN, Petri 4 16 16 5 ÄMMÄLÄ, Tiitus 1

4 KUHTA, Marko 0 16 18 2 LUNDELL, Richard 3

5 TIHANE, Jüri 14 30 24 6 HIRVONEN, Jarmo 2

4 KUHTA, Marko 5 35 27 3 ÄMMÄLÄ, Tiitus 1

6 PIRHONEN, Petri 5 40 35 8 HIRVONEN, Jarmo 2

5 TIHANE, Jüri 5 45 37 2 LUNDELL, Richard 3

Referee: KYLLÖNEN, Petri (HABD / FIN)



SRTME
Joukkue SM 2017
25. marraskuuta 2017 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 HABDA HELSINKI HABDA HELSINKI FIN 24,003 Advanced
2 EM ESPOO EM ESPOO FIN 27,004 Advanced
3 KYIF KIRKKONUMMI UR33 FIN 58,007 2 1,00 88 34 +54 Advanced
4 TMAF TURKU TMÅF TURKU FIN 37,005 2 1,00 90 43 +47 Advanced
5 MM HELSINKI MM HELSINKI FIN 78,013 2 1,00 90 73 +17 Advanced
6 HFM HELSINKI 2 HFMH FIN 90,023 2 1,00 90 84 +6 Advanced
7 EM ESPOO 2 EM ESPOO FIN 172,031 1 0,50 88 82 +6 Advanced
8 TMAF TURKU 2 TMÅF TURKU FIN 212,04 1 0,50 70 67 +3 Advanced
9 HFM HELSINKI HFMH FIN 95,017 1 0,50 86 84 +2 Advanced
10 KYIF KIRKKONUMMI 2 UR33 FIN 193,049 1 0,50 67 83 -16 Advanced
11 HN5O HELSINKI HN5O FIN 233,043 0 0,00 78 90 -12 Advanced
12 KAVE TAMPERE KAVE FIN 251,045 0 0,00 71 90 -19 Advanced
13 HFM HELSINKI 4 HFMH FIN 254,048 0 0,00 59 90 -31 Eliminated
14 HFM HELSINKI 3 HFMH FIN 234,065 0 0,00 33 90 -57 Eliminated



SRTME

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Ref: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)
Assist: KYLLÖNEN, Petri (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

1

Ref: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)
Ref: KYLLÖNEN, Petri (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)
Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

1

Ref: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

2

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Ref: KYLLÖNEN, Petri (FIN)

3

Ref: LINDROOS, Hilding (FIN)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)

2

Ref: LINDROOS, Hilding (FIN)

3

4

5

Ref: KYLLÖNEN, Petri (FIN)

6

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

7

8

Table of 16

HABDA HELSINKI / FIN

HFMH / FIN

TMÅF TURKU / FIN

MM HELSINKI / FIN

KAVE / FIN

TMÅF TURKU / FIN

UR33 / FIN

HN5O / FIN

HFMH / FIN

EM ESPOO / FIN

UR33 / FIN

EM ESPOO / FIN

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)
Ref: TAURIAINEN, Simo (FIN)

1

Fence-off for Third

HABDA HELSINKI / FIN

UR33 / FIN
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6 ROULEAU-DICK, Michel 3 3 5 5 KOCK, Joachim 3

5 OJALA, Tuomas 4 7 9 4 JUTILA, Julius 1

4 KILJANDER, Toni 6 13 15 6 SKOGSTER, Moritz 2

6 ROULEAU-DICK, Michel 6 19 20 5 JUTILA, Julius 1

4 KILJANDER, Toni 4 23 25 5 KOCK, Joachim 3

5 OJALA, Tuomas 5 28 30 5 SKOGSTER, Moritz 2

4 KILJANDER, Toni 4 32 35 5 JUTILA, Julius 1

6 ROULEAU-DICK, Michel 4 36 40 5 SKOGSTER, Moritz 2

5 OJALA, Tuomas 5 41 45 5 KOCK, Joachim 3

Referee: MUSTONEN, Verna (EM / FIN)

3 KALLIO, Matias 5 5 4 4 KOSUNEN, Tommi 6

1 USTYMENKO, Aleksandr 5 10 9 5 KERMINEN, Antti 5

2 KERÄNEN, Miika 3 13 12 3 KUVAJA, Ville 4

R YRJÖLÄ, Otto 2 15 20 8 KOSUNEN, Tommi 6

3 KALLIO, Matias 10 25 23 3 KUVAJA, Ville 4

2 KERÄNEN, Miika 2 27 27 4 KERMINEN, Antti 5

1 USTYMENKO, Aleksandr 3 30 35 8 KUVAJA, Ville 4

2 KERÄNEN, Miika 2 32 40 5 KOSUNEN, Tommi 6

3 KALLIO, Matias 2 34 45 5 KERMINEN, Antti 5

Referee: LINDROOS, Hilding (HFM / FIN)

3 LYYTINEN, Joonas 5 5 2 2 ÄMMÄLÄ, Tiitus 6

1 HOKKANEN, Ismo 5 10 3 1 LUNDELL, Richard 5

2 ISOKANGAS, Ali 5 15 7 4 HIRVONEN, Jarmo 4

1 HOKKANEN, Ismo 5 20 10 3 ÄMMÄLÄ, Tiitus 6

3 LYYTINEN, Joonas 5 25 14 4 HIRVONEN, Jarmo 4

2 ISOKANGAS, Ali 5 30 18 4 LUNDELL, Richard 5

1 HOKKANEN, Ismo 5 35 24 6 HIRVONEN, Jarmo 4

2 ISOKANGAS, Ali 5 40 28 4 ÄMMÄLÄ, Tiitus 6

3 LYYTINEN, Joonas 5 45 33 5 LUNDELL, Richard 5

Referee: KYLLÖNEN, Petri (HABD / FIN)



6 PAHKALA, Pyry 1 1 5 5 TIHANE, Jüri 3

5 JOLSVAI, Jozsef 5 6 10 5 PIRHONEN, Petri 1

4 ANDSTEN, Carl-Johan 6 12 15 5 KUHTA, Marko 2

6 PAHKALA, Pyry 2 14 20 5 PIRHONEN, Petri 1

4 ANDSTEN, Carl-Johan 2 16 25 5 TIHANE, Jüri 3

5 JOLSVAI, Jozsef 7 23 29 4 KUHTA, Marko 2

4 ANDSTEN, Carl-Johan 1 24 29 0 PIRHONEN, Petri 1

6 PAHKALA, Pyry 1 25 34 5 KUHTA, Marko 2

5 JOLSVAI, Jozsef 9 34 40 6 TIHANE, Jüri 3

Referee: GROENHOLM, Peter (HFM / FIN)

6 JUTILA, Julius 5 5 5 5 KYLLÖNEN, Markus 3

5 KOCK, Joachim 5 10 7 2 GRÄSBECK, Gunnar 1

4 SKOGSTER, Moritz 5 15 14 7 NUOTIO, Tatu 2

6 JUTILA, Julius 0 15 14 0 GRÄSBECK, Gunnar 1

4 SKOGSTER, Moritz 8 23 25 11 KYLLÖNEN, Markus 3

5 KOCK, Joachim 7 30 28 3 NUOTIO, Tatu 2

4 SKOGSTER, Moritz 3 33 33 5 GRÄSBECK, Gunnar 1

6 JUTILA, Julius 6 39 38 5 NUOTIO, Tatu 2

5 KOCK, Joachim 5 44 45 7 ROSLANDER, Kasper R

Referee: MUSTONEN, Verna (EM / FIN)
Referee: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (HFM / FIN)

6 HONKASALO, Mikko 0 0 0 0 KERMINEN, Antti 3

5 SEEVE, Teemu 10 10 5 5 METSOLA, Lauri 1

4 MATTSSON, Oliver 3 13 8 3 KOSUNEN, Tommi 2

6 HONKASALO, Mikko 0 13 8 0 METSOLA, Lauri 1

4 MATTSSON, Oliver 4 17 12 4 KERMINEN, Antti 3

5 SEEVE, Teemu 8 25 16 4 KOSUNEN, Tommi 2

R KILJANDER, Oskar 0 25 16 0 METSOLA, Lauri 1

6 HONKASALO, Mikko 3 28 24 8 KOSUNEN, Tommi 2

5 SEEVE, Teemu 6 34 28 4 KERMINEN, Antti 3

Referee: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (HFM / FIN)



6 ISOKANGAS, Ali 2 2 5 5 BADE, Dennis 3

5 LYYTINEN, Joonas 5 7 10 5 KORHONEN, Jussi 1

4 HOKKANEN, Ismo 5 12 15 5 SERGUN, Eduard 2

6 ISOKANGAS, Ali 3 15 20 5 KORHONEN, Jussi 1

4 HOKKANEN, Ismo 4 19 25 5 BADE, Dennis 3

5 LYYTINEN, Joonas 2 21 30 5 SERGUN, Eduard 2

4 HOKKANEN, Ismo 1 22 35 5 KORHONEN, Jussi 1

6 ISOKANGAS, Ali 4 26 40 5 SERGUN, Eduard 2

5 LYYTINEN, Joonas 6 32 45 5 BADE, Dennis 3

Referee: GROENHOLM, Peter (HFM / FIN)
Referee: KYLLÖNEN, Petri (HABD / FIN)

6 PANELIUS, Rufus 5 5 3 3 TIHANE, Jüri 3

5 TAURIAINEN, Topias 5 10 4 1 PIRHONEN, Petri 1

4 SAAVALAINEN, Ellis 0 10 4 0 KUHTA, Marko 2

6 PANELIUS, Rufus 10 20 11 7 PIRHONEN, Petri 1

4 SAAVALAINEN, Ellis 5 25 17 6 TIHANE, Jüri 3

5 TAURIAINEN, Topias 5 30 19 2 KUHTA, Marko 2

4 SAAVALAINEN, Ellis 5 35 22 3 PIRHONEN, Petri 1

6 PANELIUS, Rufus 5 40 23 1 KUHTA, Marko 2

5 TAURIAINEN, Topias 5 45 26 3 TIHANE, Jüri 3

Referee: LINDROOS, Hilding (HFM / FIN)

6 HONKASALO, Mikko 5 5 4 4 NUOTIO, Tatu 3

5 SEEVE, Teemu 5 10 8 4 GRÄSBECK, Gunnar 1

4 MATTSSON, Oliver 5 15 12 4 KYLLÖNEN, Markus 2

R KILJANDER, Oskar 5 20 15 3 GRÄSBECK, Gunnar 1

4 MATTSSON, Oliver 5 25 17 2 NUOTIO, Tatu 3

5 SEEVE, Teemu 5 30 20 3 KYLLÖNEN, Markus 2

4 MATTSSON, Oliver 5 35 24 4 GRÄSBECK, Gunnar 1

6 HONKASALO, Mikko 5 40 29 5 KYLLÖNEN, Markus 2

5 SEEVE, Teemu 5 45 34 5 ROSLANDER, Kasper R

Referee: GROENHOLM, Peter (HFM / FIN)
Referee: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (EM / FIN)



6 PANELIUS, Rufus 2 2 5 5 BADE, Dennis 3

5 TAURIAINEN, Topias 0 2 5 0 KORHONEN, Jussi 1

4 SAAVALAINEN, Ellis 6 8 8 3 SERGUN, Eduard 2

6 PANELIUS, Rufus 10 18 18 10 KORHONEN, Jussi 1

4 SAAVALAINEN, Ellis 3 21 20 2 BADE, Dennis 3

5 TAURIAINEN, Topias 6 27 24 4 SERGUN, Eduard 2

4 SAAVALAINEN, Ellis 4 31 30 6 KORHONEN, Jussi 1

6 PANELIUS, Rufus 3 34 33 3 SERGUN, Eduard 2

5 TAURIAINEN, Topias 11 45 41 8 BADE, Dennis 3

Referee: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (HFM / FIN)
Referee: KYLLÖNEN, Petri (HABD / FIN)

6 PANELIUS, Rufus 2 2 5 5 SEEVE, Teemu 3

5 TAURIAINEN, Topias 3 5 8 3 KILJANDER, Oskar 1

4 SAAVALAINEN, Ellis 6 11 15 7 MATTSSON, Oliver 2

6 PANELIUS, Rufus 6 17 20 5 KILJANDER, Oskar 1

4 SAAVALAINEN, Ellis 3 20 25 5 SEEVE, Teemu 3

5 TAURIAINEN, Topias 4 24 29 4 MATTSSON, Oliver 2

4 SAAVALAINEN, Ellis 3 27 35 6 KILJANDER, Oskar 1

6 PANELIUS, Rufus 5 32 38 3 MATTSSON, Oliver 2

5 TAURIAINEN, Topias 11 43 44 6 SEEVE, Teemu 3

Referee: GROENHOLM, Peter (HFM / FIN)
Referee: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (HFM / FIN)
Referee: KYLLÖNEN, Petri (HABD / FIN)

3 KORHONEN, Jussi 5 5 5 5 KYLLÖNEN, Markus 6

1 SERGUN, Eduard 4 9 10 5 NUOTIO, Tatu 5

2 BADE, Dennis 6 15 12 2 GRÄSBECK, Gunnar 4

1 SERGUN, Eduard 5 20 13 1 KYLLÖNEN, Markus 6

3 KORHONEN, Jussi 4 24 16 3 GRÄSBECK, Gunnar 4

2 BADE, Dennis 6 30 19 3 ROSLANDER, Kasper R

1 SERGUN, Eduard 5 35 24 5 GRÄSBECK, Gunnar 4

2 BADE, Dennis 5 40 25 1 KYLLÖNEN, Markus 6

3 KORHONEN, Jussi 5 45 31 6 ROSLANDER, Kasper R

Referee: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (EM / FIN)
Referee: TAURIAINEN, Simo (EM / FIN)
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Place Name Country
1 TMAF TURKU FIN
2 EM ESPOO FIN
3 KYIF KIRKKONUMMI FIN
4 HABDA HELSINKI FIN
5 MM HELSINKI FIN
6 HFM HELSINKI 2 FIN
7 EM ESPOO 2 FIN
8 HFM HELSINKI FIN
9 TMAF TURKU 2 FIN
10 KYIF KIRKKONUMMI 2 FIN
11 HN5O HELSINKI FIN
12 KAVE TAMPERE FIN
13 HFM HELSINKI 4 FIN
14 HFM HELSINKI 3 FIN
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Fence-off for Third Finals
GROENHOLM, Peter FIN B Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KORHONEN, Jonni FIN L Ref: 1
KYLLÖNEN, Petri FIN Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LINDROOS, Hilding FIN C Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MUSTONEN, Verna FIN B Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PAHKALA, Peik FIN 40150633 Ref: 1
PRUGINIC, Dimitar FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani FIN D Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN, Katri FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TAURIAINEN, Simo FIN D Ref: 1
THODEN, Kaisa FIN L Ref: 1


